
Class # 1 Class Name:

Placing # First Name Last Name Horse's Name County

Points 

Received 

for Placing

1 017 Anna Warnock DZS Handyman Bosque 3

2 008 Kayte Weeks Invite Mi Amegio Bell 2

3 039 Bailey McDaniel Miracle Flash Dance Erath 1

4 027 Jacob Ingram She Likes to Move It Ellis 0

5 001 Breanna Cale Lean With Me Jewel Bell 0

6 063 Taylor Michel Cootie Williamson 0

7 025 Sadie Hinz Plaudits Handsome Lad Ellis 0

8 023 KayDee Sexton Sparkle Coryell 0

9 060 Jacqueline Holliday Blue Eyed Frenchie Williamson 0

10

9Number of Horses in Class

Texas A&M AgriLife Extension Service

2015

District 8 4‐H Horse Show

Showmanship



Class # 2 Class Name:

Placing # First Name Last Name Horse's Name County

Points 

Received 

for Placing

1 008 Kayte Weeks Invite Mi Amegio Bell 2

2 025 Sadie Hinz Plaudits Handsome Lad Ellis 1

3 014 Lana Lentschke JS Godiva Bosque 0

4 048 Jake Lovell Follow the Goods Johnson 0

5 063 Taylor Michel Cootie Williamson 0

6 027 Jacob Ingram She Likes to Move It Ellis 0

7

8

9

10

6Number of Horses in Class

Texas A&M AgriLife Extension Service

2015

District 8 4‐H Horse Show

Western Pleasure



Class # 3 Class Name:

Placing # First Name Last Name Horse's Name County

Points 

Received 

for Placing

1 008 Kayte Weeks Invite Mi Amegio Bell 2

2 025 Sadie Hinz Plaudits Handsome Lad Ellis 1

3 063 Taylor Michel Cootie Williamson 0
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5

6

7

8

9

10

5Number of Horses in Class

Texas A&M AgriLife Extension Service

2015

District 8 4‐H Horse Show

Western Horsemanship



Class # 4 Class Name:

Placing # First Name Last Name Horse's Name County

Points 

Received 

for Placing

1 025 Sadie Hinz Plaudits Handsome Lad Ellis 1

2 020 Kaitlyn Glass Bijou Comanche 0

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

2Number of Horses in Class

Texas A&M AgriLife Extension Service

2015

District 8 4‐H Horse Show

Western Riding



Class # 5 Class Name:

Placing # First Name Last Name Horse's Name County

Points 

Received 

for Placing

1 008 Kayte Weeks Invite Mi Amegio Bell 2

2 025 Sadie Hinz Plaudits Handsome Lad Ellis 1

3 063 Taylor Michel Cootie Williamson 0

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

5Number of Horses in Class

Texas A&M AgriLife Extension Service

2015

District 8 4‐H Horse Show

Trail



Class # 6 Class Name:

Placing # First Name Last Name Horse's Name County

Points 

Received 

for Placing

1 027 Jacob Ingram She Likes to Move It Ellis 1

2 063 Taylor Michel Cootie Williamson 0

3 023 KayDee Sexton Sparkle Coryell 0

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

3Number of Horses in Class

Texas A&M AgriLife Extension Service

2015

District 8 4‐H Horse Show

Mares 5 & Older



Class # 7 Class Name:

Placing # First Name Last Name Horse's Name County

Points 

Received 

for Placing

1 049 Jake Lovell Lah Te Da Johnson 2

2 001 Breanna Cale Lean With Me Jewel Bell 1

3 060 Jacqueline Holliday Blue Eyed Frenchie Williamson 0

4 020 Kaitlyn Glass Bijou Comanche 0

5

6

7

8

9

10

4Number of Horses in Class

Texas A&M AgriLife Extension Service

2015

District 8 4‐H Horse Show

Mares 4 & Under



Class # 7‐A Class Name:

Placing # First Name Last Name Horse's Name County

Grand 049 Jake Lovell Lah Te Da Johnson

Reserve 001 Breanna Cale Lean With Me Jewel Bell

Number of Horses in Class

Texas A&M AgriLife Extension Service

2015

District 8 4‐H Horse Show

Champion & Reserve Mare



Class # 8 Class Name:

Placing # First Name Last Name Horse's Name County

Points 

Received 

for Placing

1 057 Sean Dodson Taco Jac Flash Somervell 2

2 008 Kayte Weeks Invite Mi Amegio Bell 1

3 056 Kora Dodson MC Midnight Sailor Somervell 0

4 017 Anna Warnock DZS Handyman Bosque 0

5 006 Shelby Otte BO Bell 0

6

7

8

9

10

5Number of Horses in Class

Texas A&M AgriLife Extension Service

2015

District 8 4‐H Horse Show

Geldings 5 & Over



Class # 9 Class Name:

Placing # First Name Last Name Horse's Name County

Points 

Received 

for Placing

1 039 Bailey McDaniel Miracle Flash Dance Erath 1
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1Number of Horses in Class

Texas A&M AgriLife Extension Service

2015

District 8 4‐H Horse Show

Geldings 4 & Under



Class # 9‐A Class Name:

Placing # First Name Last Name Horse's Name County

Points 

Received 

for Placing

Grand 057 Sean Dodson Taco Jac Flash Somervell #N/A

Reserve 039 Bailey McDaniel Miracle Flash Dance Erath #N/A

Number of Horses in Class

Texas A&M AgriLife Extension Service

2015

District 8 4‐H Horse Show

Champion & Reserve Gelding



District 8 4‐H Horse Show

Judged Western Division High Point Awards

Show WP WH WR Trail

1 2 3 4 5

9 6 5 2 5

Horse # First Name Last Name Horse Name County Place Points Place Points Place Points Place Points Place Points

Total 

Points

Total 

Horses 

Beaten

Ranking

008 Kayte Weeks Invite Mi Amegio Bell 2 2 1 2 1 2 1 2 8 20 1
025 Sadie Hinz Plaudits Handsome Lad Ellis 7 0 2 1 2 1 1 1 2 1 4 13 2
017 Anna Warnock DZS Handyman Bosque 1 3 3 8 3
039 Bailey McDaniel Miracle Flash Dance Erath 3 1 1 6 4
063 Taylor Michel Cootie Williamson 6 0 5 0 3 0 3 0 0 8 5
027 Jacob Ingram She Likes to Move It Ellis 4 0 6 0 0 5 5
001 Breanna Cale Lean With Me Jewel Bell 5 0 0 4 5
014 Lana Lentschke JS Godiva Bosque 3 0 0 3 5
048 Jake Lovell Follow the Goods Johnson 4 0 0 2 5
023 KayDee Sexton Sparkle Coryell 8 0 0 1 5
020 Kaitlyn Glass Bijou Comanche 2 0 0 0 5
060 Jacqueline Holliday Blue Eyed Frenchie Williamson 9 0 0 0 5

2015 District 8 4‐H Horse Show

Class Number

Number in Class (Acutally entered arena)



Class # 10 Class Name:

Placing # First Name Last Name Horse's Name County

Points 

Received 

for Placing

1 011 Sydney Harris Dakota Bosque 5

2 009 Alexis Woods Below The Radar Bell 4

3 010 Jessica Harris Black Jet Peppy Bosque 3

4 015 Dakota Underwood BIG RED Bosque 2

5 006 Shelby Otte BO Bell 1

6 024 Parys Bishop Dollies Best Story Ellis 0

7 055 McKalynn Welch Sierra Robertson 0

8 061 Jacqueline Holliday Sunny Williamson 0

9 031 Henley Ballinger Pita Erath 0

10 053 Harley Plant KM First Frost Navarro 0

16Number of Horses in Class

Texas A&M AgriLife Extension Service

2015

District 8 4‐H Horse Show

Pole Bending



Class # 11 Class Name:

Placing # First Name Last Name Horse's Name County

Points 

Received 

for Placing

1 006 Shelby Otte BO Bell 5

2 009 Alexis Woods Below The Radar Bell 4

3 016 Dakota Underwood Luther Bosque 3

4 010 Jessica Harris Black Jet Peppy Bosque 2

5 051 Taylor McClure Hank Johnson 1

6 031 Henley Ballinger Pita Erath 0

7 061 Jacqueline Holliday Sunny Williamson 0

8 024 Parys Bishop Dollies Best Story Ellis 0

9 062 Jessica Holliday Minimal Effort Williamson 0

10 011 Sydney Harris Dakota Bosque 0

16Number of Horses in Class

Texas A&M AgriLife Extension Service

2015

District 8 4‐H Horse Show

Barrel Racing



Class # 12 Class Name:

Placing # First Name Last Name Horse's Name County

Points 

Received 

for Placing

1 009 Alexis Woods Below The Radar Bell 4

2 046 Christina Hogg Whatcha Dualin Johnson 3

3 011 Sydney Harris Dakota Bosque 2

4 035 Grace Gillespie EYES A CHARGIN Erath 1

5 051 Taylor McClure Hank Johnson 0

6 006 Shelby Otte BO Bell 0

7 010 Jessica Harris Black Jet Peppy Bosque 0

8 024 Parys Bishop Dollies Best Story Ellis 0

9 031 Henley Ballinger Pita Erath 0

10 003 Alexandria DeKay Rodie Bell 0

12Number of Horses in Class

Texas A&M AgriLife Extension Service

2015

District 8 4‐H Horse Show

Stake Race



District 8 4‐H Horse Show

Timed Division High Point Awards

Poles Barrels Stakes

10 11 12

16 16 12

Horse # First Name Last Name Horse Name County Place Points Place Points Place Points Place Points Place Points

Total 

Points

Total 

Horses 

Beaten

Ranking

009 Alexis Woods Below The Radar Bell 2 4 2 4 1 4 12 39 1
011 Sydney Harris Dakota Bosque 1 5 10 0 3 2 7 30 2
006 Shelby Otte BO Bell 5 1 1 5 6 0 6 32 3
010 Jessica Harris Black Jet Peppy Bosque 3 3 4 2 7 0 5 30 4
015 Dakota Underwood BIG RED Bosque 4 2 3 3 5 25 4
046 Christina Hogg Whatcha Dualin Johnson 2 3 3 10 6
051 Taylor McClure Hank Johnson 5 1 5 0 1 18 7
035 Grace Gillespie EYES A CHARGIN Erath 4 1 1 8 7
024 Parys Bishop Dollies Best Story Ellis 6 0 8 0 8 0 0 22 9
031 Henley Ballinger Pita Erath 9 0 6 0 9 0 0 20 9
061 Jacqueline Holliday Sunny Williamson 8 0 7 0 0 17 9
055 McKalynn Welch Sierra Robertson 7 0 0 9 9
062 Jessica Holliday Minimal Effort Williamson 9 0 0 7 9
053 Harley Plant KM First Frost Navarro 10 0 0 6 9
003 Alexandria DeKay Rodie Bell 10 0 0 2 9

2015 District 8 4‐H Horse Show

Class Number

Number in Class (Acutally entered arena)



Class # 13 Class Name:

Placing # First Name Last Name Horse's Name County

Points 

Received 

for Placing

1 008 Kayte Weeks Invite Mi Amegio Bell 2

2 025 Sadie Hinz Plaudits Handsome Lad Ellis 1

3 050 Taylor McClure Dreamer Johnson 0

4 052 Kaycee Edwards TWENTYONE Gun Salute Mclennan 0

5 027 Jacob Ingram She Likes to Move It Ellis 0

6

7

8

9

10

5Number of Horses in Class

Texas A&M AgriLife Extension Service

2015

District 8 4‐H Horse Show

Hunter Showmanship



Class # 14 Class Name:

Placing # First Name Last Name Horse's Name County

Points 

Received 

for Placing

1 008 Kayte Weeks Invite Mi Amegio Bell 2

2 052 Kaycee Edwards TWENTYONE Gun Salute Mclennan 1

3 050 Taylor McClure Dreamer Johnson 0

4 025 Sadie Hinz Plaudits Handsome Lad Ellis 0

5 027 Jacob Ingram She Likes to Move It Ellis 0

6

7

8

9

10

6Number of Horses in Class

Texas A&M AgriLife Extension Service

2015

District 8 4‐H Horse Show

Hunter Under Saddle



Class # 15 Class Name:

Placing # First Name Last Name Horse's Name County

Points 

Received 

for Placing

1 008 Kayte Weeks Invite Mi Amegio Bell 2

2 025 Sadie Hinz Plaudits Handsome Lad Ellis 1

3 027 Jacob Ingram She Likes to Move It Ellis 0

4 050 Taylor McClure Dreamer Johnson 0

5 052 Kaycee Edwards TWENTYONE Gun Salute Mclennan 0

6

7

8

9

10

5Number of Horses in Class

Texas A&M AgriLife Extension Service

2015

District 8 4‐H Horse Show

Hunt Seat Equitation



Class # 16 Class Name:

Placing # First Name Last Name Horse's Name County

Points 

Received 

for Placing

1 025 Sadie Hinz Plaudits Handsome Lad Ellis 2

2 008 Kayte Weeks Invite Mi Amegio Bell 1

3 050 Taylor McClure Dreamer Johnson 0

4 052 Kaycee Edwards TWENTYONE Gun Salute Mclennan 0

5 040 Olivia Lasater Long Tall Texan Hamilton 0

6

7

8

9

10

6Number of Horses in Class

Texas A&M AgriLife Extension Service

2015

District 8 4‐H Horse Show

Hunt Seat Versatility



District 8 4‐H Horse Show

Hunter Division High Point Awards

HShow HUS HSE HSV

13 14 15 16

5 6 5 6

Horse # First Name Last Name Horse Name County Place Points Place Points Place Points Place Points Place Points

Total 

Points

Total 

Horses 

Beaten

Ranking

008 Kayte Weeks Invite Mi Amegio Bell 1 2 1 2 1 2 2 1 7 17 1
025 Sadie Hinz Plaudits Handsome Lad Ellis 2 1 4 0 2 1 1 2 4 13 2
052 Kaycee Edwards TWENTYONE Gun Salute Mclennan 4 0 2 1 5 0 4 0 1 7 3
050 Taylor McClure Dreamer Johnson 3 0 3 0 4 0 3 0 0 9 4
027 Jacob Ingram She Likes to Move It Ellis 5 0 5 0 3 0 0 3 4

040 Olivia Lasater Long Tall Texan Hamilton 5 0 0 1 4

2015 District 8 4‐H Horse Show

Class Number

Number in Class (Acutally entered arena)



Class # 18 Class Name:

Placing # First Name Last Name Horse's Name County

Points 

Received 

for Placing

1 038 Bailey McDaniel Colonels Magic Chick Erath 1

2 019 Kaitlyn Glass Big Madam Playgun Comanche 0

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

2Number of Horses in Class

Texas A&M AgriLife Extension Service

2015

District 8 4‐H Horse Show

Futurity ‐ Yearling Halter Fillies



Class # 19 Class Name:

Placing # First Name Last Name Horse's Name County

Points 

Received 

for Placing

1 034 Grace Gillespie DREAMIN ALL BIG Erath 1

2 038 Bailey McDaniel Colonels Magic Chick Erath 0

3
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6

7
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3Number of Horses in Class

Texas A&M AgriLife Extension Service

2015

District 8 4‐H Horse Show

Futurity ‐ Yearling Longe Line



Class # 21 Class Name:

Placing # First Name Last Name Horse's Name County

Points 

Received 

for Placing

1 065 Saryn Paulsen Genuine Roan Angel Williamson 2

2 039 Bailey McDaniel Miracle Flash Dance Erath 1

3 012 Sydney Harris Get Down Playboy Bosque 0

4 045 Brianna Hogg Hickory Smoke Lynx Johnson 0

5 021 Kaitlyn Glass Kashmere Keepsake Comanche 0

6

7

8

9

10

4Number of Horses in Class

Texas A&M AgriLife Extension Service

2015

District 8 4‐H Horse Show

3‐Yr‐Old Futurity Division



Class # 22 Class Name:

Placing # First Name Last Name Horse's Name County

Points 

Received 

for Placing

1 058 Lauren Bergman Pepcid Bell Williamson 1

2 054 Jaley Watkins Chic N Tag Chex Robertson 2

3 056 Kora Dodson MC Midnight Sailor Somervell 3

4 008 Kayte Weeks Invite Mi Amegio Bell 4

5 067 Rachel Scott HollydoubleG Rey Williamson 5

6 028 Carson Ballinger CCR Little Leo Erath 6

7 064 Addison Paulsen Right Time Rerun Williamson 7

8

9

10

Number of Horses in Class

Texas A&M AgriLife Extension Service

2015

District 8 4‐H Horse Show

Reining



Class # 23 Class Name:

Placing # First Name Last Name Horse's Name County

Points 

Received 

for Placing

1 040 Olivia Lasater Long Tall Texan Hamilton 3

2 058 Lauren Bergman Pepcid Bell Williamson 2

3 064 Addison Paulsen Right Time Rerun Williamson 1

4 054 Jaley Watkins Chic N Tag Chex Robertson 0

5 067 Rachel Scott HollydoubleG Rey Williamson 0

6 050 Taylor McClure Dreamer Johnson 0

7 028 Carson Ballinger CCR Little Leo Erath 0

8 032 Camilla Buchanan Payday Erath 0

9 031 Henley Ballinger Pita Erath 0

10

10Number of Horses in Class

Texas A&M AgriLife Extension Service

2015

District 8 4‐H Horse Show

Stock Horse Trail



Class # 24 Class Name:

Placing # First Name Last Name Horse's Name County

Points 

Received 

for Placing

1 054 Jaley Watkins Chic N Tag Chex Robertson 4

2 058 Lauren Bergman Pepcid Bell Williamson 3

3 040 Olivia Lasater Long Tall Texan Hamilton 2

4 056 Kora Dodson MC Midnight Sailor Somervell 1

5 050 Taylor McClure Dreamer Johnson 0

6 064 Addison Paulsen Right Time Rerun Williamson 0

7 067 Rachel Scott HollydoubleG Rey Williamson 0

8 043 Shane Campbell Spook Hill 0

9 028 Carson Ballinger CCR Little Leo Erath 0

10 006 Shelby Otte BO Bell 0

15Number of Horses in Class

Texas A&M AgriLife Extension Service

2015

District 8 4‐H Horse Show

Stock Horse Pleasure



Class # 25 Class Name:

Placing # First Name Last Name Horse's Name County

Points 

Received 

for Placing

1 058 Lauren Bergman Pepcid Bell Williamson 4

2 054 Jaley Watkins Chic N Tag Chex Robertson 3

3 064 Addison Paulsen Right Time Rerun Williamson 2

4 040 Olivia Lasater Long Tall Texan Hamilton 1

5 067 Rachel Scott HollydoubleG Rey Williamson 0

6 028 Carson Ballinger CCR Little Leo Erath 0

7 050 Taylor McClure Dreamer Johnson 0

8 045 Brianna Hogg Hickory Smoke Lynx Johnson 0

9 068 Camilla Buchanan Bunny Erath 0

10 031 Henley Ballinger Pita Erath 0

13Number of Horses in Class

Texas A&M AgriLife Extension Service

2015

District 8 4‐H Horse Show

Stock Horse Horsemanship



Class # 26 Class Name:

Placing # First Name Last Name Horse's Name County

Points 

Received 

for Placing

1 052 Kaycee Edwards TWENTYONE Gun Salute Mclennan 1

2 040 Olivia Lasater Long Tall Texan Hamilton 0

3 025 Sadie Hinz Plaudits Handsome Lad Ellis 0

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

3Number of Horses in Class

Texas A&M AgriLife Extension Service

2015

District 8 4‐H Horse Show

Hunter Hack
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